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No. of responses = 9936

Survey Results

1. The Course...
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matter. 1 av.=4.
dev.=0.73
1 2 3 4 5
*************************************** o Bh & dm e
1.7) . . 7% % 4% .5% .5% _
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% feedback | received helped me achieve the course Disagree Strongly ° ° S I B Agree Strongly n=9783
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2. Course Overall
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Overall, this was an effective course. Disagree Strongly H— Y Agree Strongly n=0788
md=5
dev.=0.71
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3. The Instructor...

64 269 530 2612 6329
07% 27% 54% 26.6% 64.6%

*1 presented the course material effectively. Disagree Strongly H—— Agree Strongly n=9804,
?SVZSOJB
1 2 3 4 5
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777 9 313 228 7078
%2 was prepared for class. Disagree Strongly Oy 0% 3% 23':2% =7 2'40/: Agree Strongly n=0780
fov=0.62
1 2 3 4 5
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*3 answered questions effectively. Disagree Strongly B R e B =67‘8%: Agree Strongly n=o770
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%49 stimulated interest in the subject. Disagree Strongly 08% 2.2% 56% 2:2'8% =68'6%: Agree Strongly n=9766
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9 gave assignments related to the course objectives. Disagres Strongly B B B e =67'5°f’ Agree Strongly n=o756
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39 provided clear criteria for grading. Disagree Strongly B B 26'2%= T e strongly n=o776.
fovz0.83
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S 43 108 555 2437 @567
" was available outside of class (e.g., office hours, by Disagree Strongly 0% 1% S7% 251% 678% Agree Strongly n=9710
appointment, email). T aveoe
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*® suggested ways students could improve. Disagree Strongly Q0% 2% 1.0% :27‘8%= 61‘8'? Agree Strongly n=9760.
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9 fostered an environment of respect in the classroom.  pigagree strongly 08% 1.2% 3.6% 23:‘2% =71‘3%: Agree Strongly n=9752
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%19 set high standards for students. Disagres Strongly Qe 1% o7% 200k =65'7°/:° Agree Strongly n=o727.
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4. Instructor Overall
66 191 411 2304 6784
“Y Qverall, the instructor was an effective teacher. Disagree Strongly 0r% 26 4.2% 23:'6% =69'5°/‘: Agree Strongly n=9756
Qngffo.n
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5. Learning Overall

84 266 591 2581 6230
09% 27% 6.1% 26.5% 63.9%

Overall, | learned a great deal from this course. Disagree Strongly \ N : Agree Strongly n=9752

5.1)

6. Student Information

&9 Which best describes this course for you? (answer all that apply)

Required for major : 35.7% n=0935
Elective for major :] 19.1%
Non-major elective [: 23.7%

All-College requirement S 16.2%
Other requirement C] 10.6%
2} Your desire to enroll in this course was:
Much less than most courses O 4.2% n=9695
Less than most courses D 9%
About the same as most courses :] 30.4%
More than most courses [: 35.9%
Much more than most courses D 20.4%
3 How many hours per week did you devote to this course?
0][ 0.6% n=9784
() 17.9%
10-14 () 7.2%
15+ ) 1.6%
4 What is your expected grade in the course?
Al ) 63.5% n=9707
c( 3.3%
J | 0.3%
FI 0.1%
s() 2.1%
U 0%
Other | 0.7%
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Profile

I
l

Compilation:

Values used in the profile line: Mean
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1. The Course...
11 content was well organized. Disagree - Agree Strongly
n=9789 av.=4.48 md=5.00 dev.=0.74
Strongly \
12)  objectives were met. Disagree l Agree Strongly ~ B 5 N
Strongly ’ n=9783 av.=4.55 md=5.00 dev.=0.65
13) materials (e.g., readings, handouts, videos) Disagree .l Agree Strongly
contributed to my learning. Strongly ‘ n=9712  av.=4.49 md=5.00 dev.=0.76
14)  helped me learn concepts and methods. Disagree Agree Strongly
n=9789 av.=4.54 md=5.00 dev.=0.71
Strongly
1) improved my ability to communicate clearly Disagree Agree Strongly
about the subject. Strongly n=9765 av.=4.51 md=5.00 dev.=0.73
16) enabled me to think independently about the Disagree 1 Agree Strongly
subject matter. Strongly I n=9774  av.=4.51 md=5.00 dev.=0.73
17) assignments helped me achieve the course Disagree .'. Agree Strongly ~ _ _
objectives. Strongly ’ n=9740 av.=4.48 md=5.00 dev.=0.76
18) feedback | received helped me achieve the Disagree .l Agree Strongly
course objectives. Strongly , n=9783 av.=4.40 md=5.00 dev.=0.87
19) was challenging. Disagree .,. Agree Strongly ~ B
Strongly n=9717 av.=4.36 md=5.00 dev.=0.84
2. Course Overall
21)  Overall, this was an effective course. Disagree ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ - ‘ Agree Strongly
n=9788 av.=4.55 md=5.00 dev.=0.71
Strongly ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
3. The Instructor...
3.1) presented the course material effectively. Disagree - Agree Strongly
n=9804 av.=4.52 md=5.00 dev.=0.78
Strongly \
3:2) was prepared for class. Disagree \. Agree Strongly
n=9780 av.=4.66 md=5.00 dev.=0.62
Strongly I
3.3) answered questions effectively. Disagree .l Agree Strongly
n=9770 av.=4.56 md=5.00 dev.=0.75
Strongly I
34) stimulated interest in the subject. Disagree 1 Agree Strongly
n=9766 av.=4.56 md=5.00 dev.=0.77
Strongly |
35) gave assignments related to the course Disagree .|. Agree Strongly ~ B i ~
objectives. Strongly / n=9756 av.=4.60 md=5.00 dev.=0.66
36) provided clear criteria for grading. Disagree .[ Agree Strongly
n=9776 av.=4.38 md=5.00 dev.=0.93
Strongly \
37) was available outside of class (e.g., office Disagree \. Agree Strongly ~ B 5
hours, by appointment, email). Strongly I n=9710  av.=4.58 md=5.00 dev.=0.69
3.8) suggested ways students could improve. Disagree .l Agree Strongly
Strongly n=9760 av.=4.48 md=5.00 dev.=0.78
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39) . ] . _
gl):;esrr%gnaqr? environment of respect in the Dslfgg?]rge; T Agree Strongly 129752  av=463 md=5.00 dev.=0.69
3.10) i .
set high standards for students. Dslfgg?]rge; l Agree Strongly 129727  av=456 md=5.00 dev.=0.69
4. Instructor Overall
4.) i i i -
tg)::tzglrl.' the instructor was an effective Eg?%%rglv; I I I I | Agree Strongly 129756  av=459 md=5.00 dev.=0.72
{5. Learning Overall
5.1) . h .
c%\aﬁsrgl.l, | learned a great deal from this DSI?:)%rgeI? I I I I - I Agree Strongly 129752  av=450 md=5.00 dev.=0.80
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Profile Line for Indicators

1. The Course...

2. Course Overall

3. The Instructor...

4. Instructor Overall

5. Learning Overall
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